� Cutting-edge 667 MHz Dual Core Processor
� Recording on USB flash drive (opt.)
� Supports GPS lap trigger, pre-dated lap time
etc.
� High programming flexibility using mathemat-
ical functions and conditional channels
The data logger C 70 integrates a programmable
data logging system for motorsport applications for

DATA_USB
Data copy to USB flash drive
Ordering Information
Data Logger C 70
Order number F02U.V02.302-02
Rugged USB flash drive
Order number F02U.V03.534-01
Connector for USB flash drive on car loom side
Order number F02U.002.996-01
Adapter cable to PC USB-Port
Order number F02U.V01.343-01
Software Options
CCP/XCP_MASTER
Order number F02U.V02.213-01
FULL_LOG_2
Order number F02U.V02.305-01
IO_EXTENS
Order number F02U.V02.205-01
DATA_USB
Order number F02U.V03.476-01
Accessories
Vehicle Loom Basic
Order number F02U.V02.735-01
Bench Loom
Order number F02U.V02.349-01
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | Data Logger C 70 3 | 4
.
Bosch Motorsport | Data Logger C 70 4 | 4